Name Category
TRAMPOLINE
Bethany 15+ DIS
Harlow Elite Cat 2
15+ DIS
Dean .
Lofthouse Foundatio
n Cat 1
9-14 DIS
Sean Tam @ Foundatio
n Cat 1
. 9-14 DIS
Liam )
Record Foundatio
n Cat 1
U9
Emma Beginners
Osolos Foundatio
n
U9
Savannah = Beginners
Beach Foundatio
n
9-10
Theo Beginners
Valentine Foundatio
n
9-10
Iona- .
Beginners
Yvette .
Foundatio
Harvey
n
Alexis 1-12
Constantin Beginners
Foundatio
ou
n
Natalya 18-40
Fernandez = Adults Pro
Shadae 9 .
Foundatio
Fernandez N
Luna gg ndati
Tulloch nou ato
Esme U9 .
Foundatio
Thompson n
13-14
Zuzanna Intermedia
Kezidora

te

Panel

Flight

Arrival

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

11:45

11:45

11:45

08:30

08:30

08:30

11:45

Warm Up/
Compete

08:45
(09:05)

08:45
(09:05)

08:45
(09:05)

08:45
(09:05)

09:45
(10:05)

09:45
(10:05)

10:45
(11:05)

13:30
(13:50)

13:30
(13:50)

14:30
(14:50)
10:45
(11:05)

10:45
(11:05)

10:45
(11:05)

12:30
(12:50)

Number

1/2

172

2/2

12/17

15/17

3/4

18/20

2/2

171

1/11

2/11

9/11

5/23



Ola
Mosakska
wa

Poppy
Parnham

Priya
Plaha

Aataliyah
Mathews

Mara/
Elizabeth

Elizabeth
Odubanjo
Mara
Mullally

Rhiannah
Mcintosh

Eireann
Brannigan

Aliyah
Huggins
Jah-Von
Grizzle
Francis

Eireann/
Aliyah

Sienna
smith

Cerys
Pollard

Libby
Yates

Alfie
Williams

Owen
Mullally

13-14
Intermedia
te

13-14
Intermedia
te

13-14
Intermedia
te

15-16
Intermedia
te

9-12
Synchro
Elite

9-10 Elite

11-12 Elite

15-16 Elite

15-16 Elite

17+ Elite

17-21
Intermedia
te

17+ Elite
Synchro
13-17
Foundatio
n

13-17
Foundatio
n

13-17
Foundatio
n

11-12
Foundatio
n

11-12
Foundatio
n

11:45

11:45

11:45

11:45

11:45

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

11:45

11:45

11:45

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

12:30
(12:50)

12:30
(12:50)

12:30
(12:50)

14:30
(14:50)

16:00
(16:25)

08:45
(09:05)
09:45
(10:05)
10:45
(11:05)

10:45
(11:05)

12:30
(12:50)

13:30
(13:50)

16:00
(16:25)

08:45
(09:05)

08:45
(09:05)

09:45
(10:05)
10:45
(11:05)

10:45
(11:05)

9/23

10/23

15/23

4/20

3/4

1/5

1/8

1/7

277

6/6

172

2/4

8/32

15/32

20/32

3/9

8/9



Jonah
Heath

Conor
Bamford

Nathan
Odubanjo

Ben
Holroyd

Ola/Poppy

DMT

Natalya
Fernandez

Chloe
Field

Ben
Holroyd

Mara
Mullally

Elizabeth
Odubanjo

Clara
Mclean

11-12
Foundatio
n

U9
Foundatio
n

U9
Foundatio
n

13-17
Foundatio
n

Over 13
Intermedia
te Synchro

15+
Intermedia
te

15+
Intermedia
te

15+
Intermedia
te

11-12
Intermedia
te

Ul1
Intermedia
te

9-10
Foundatio
n

08:30

08:30

08:30

11:45

11:45

08:30

08:30

08:30

11:45

11:45

11:45

10:45
(11:05)

10:45
(11:05)

10:45
(11:05)

13:30
(13:50)

14:30
(14:50)
08:45

(09:10)

08:45
(09:10)

09:45
(10:10)

12:30
(12:50)

12:30
(12:50)

13:30
(13:50)

9/9

1/5

3/5

1/4

1/15

2/10

9/10

172

4/6

172

2/3



